24.11.2023 to 13.12.2023

BHAVAN'S ANNUAL MARGAZHI MUSIC FESTIVAL 2023

In Association with South Zone Cultural Centre

East Mada Street, Mylapore, Chennai - 600 004.

Venue : BHAVAN’S POTTIPATI GNANAMBA OBUL REDDY AUDITORIUM %

Date Day Time Artist Programme
4:30 p.m. | Sri Rajesh Vaidhya & Sri U. Rajesh | Veena & Mandolin
24.11.23 | Friday 6:00 p.m. Inauguration
7:00 p.m. |Dr. Abhay Sopori (Jammu & Kashmir) Santoor
10:00 a.m. Carnatica Brothers Music & Spirtualty Concer
25.11.23 | Saturday | 5:00 p.m. Sri. B. Kannan Veena
6:45 p.m. Dr. Sudha Raghunathan Vocal
10:00 a.m. Sri Martin & Team Keyboard
26.11.23 | Sunday 4:30 p.m. Dr. Ghatam Kartick & Troupe Ensemble
6:30 p.m. Vid. Vijay Siva Vocal
10:00 a.m. Lalgudi G.J.R. Krishnan & Violin Duet
Lalgudi Vijayalakshmi
27.11.23 | Monday 9:00 p.m. Sri J.B. Shruthi Sagar Flute
6:45 p.m. Dr. Nithyasree Mahadevan Vocal
10:00 a.m. Smt. Sangeetha Sivakumar Vocal
28.11.23 | Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Dr. Sunder Vocal
6:45 p.m. Sikkil Sri Gurucharan Vocal
29.11.23 | Wednesday| 10:00 a.m. Dr. Charulatha Mani |sai Payanam
5:.00 p.m. | Dr. Aruna Prabha Ranganathan Vocal
6:45 p.m. Sri Abhishek Raghuram Vocal
30.11.23 | Thursday | 5:00 p.m. Smt. Jayashree Vaidyanathan Vocal
6:45 p.m. Sri Ramakrishnan Murthy Vocal
10:00 a.m. Dr. Radha Bhaskar Vocal
1.12.23 | Friday 5:00 p.m. Sri Ashwath Narayanan Vocal
6:45 p.m. Trichur Brothers Vocal
10:00 a.m. Palakkad Sri Ram Prasad Vocal
4:00 p.m. | Smt. Sakti Chakraborty (Tripura) | Hindustani Vocal
2.12.23 | Saturday | 5:30 p.m. Sri Raghavan Manian Vocal /
Instrumental
7:00 p.m. Malladi Brothers Vocal
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10:00 a.m. Sri Bharat Sundar Vocal
3.12.23 | Sunday 4:30 p.m. Prince Rama Varma Vocal
6:30 p.m. Dr. Pantula Rama Vocal
4.12.23 | Monday 5:00 p.m. Smt Ananya Ashok Vocal
6:45 p.m. | Kunnakudi Sri Balamuralikrishna Vocal
5.12.23 | Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Sri Vishnudev Namboodri Vocal
6:45 p.m. Sri Saketharaman Vocal
5:00 p.m. Smt Nirmala Rajasekar Vocal
B Yvecnesday 6:45 p.m. Priya Sisters Vocal
5:00 p.m. Smt. Amrutha Venkatesh Vocal
> | Thumscay 6:45 p.m. Smt. Gayathri Venkatraghavan Vocal
10:00 a.m. Kalaimama_ni A. Kanyakumari with N Dluet
Sri Embar Kannan
8.12.23 | Friday 5:00 p.m. |Sri Krishnakumar & Smt. Binny Krishnakumar Vocal
6:45 p.m. Smt. Nisha Rajagopal Vocal
10:00 a.m. Smt Vishakha Hari Harikatha
9.12.23 | Saturday 5:00 p.m. Sri Ashok Ramani Vocal
6:45 p.m. Sri Dipanjan Guha (Kolkata) Sitar
10:00 a.m. Bharathiyar Vizha Dance
10.12.23 | Sunday 4:30 p.m. Dr. M. Narmada Violin
6:30 p.m. Sri Sid Sriram Vocal
4:30 p.m. Sri Dushyanth Sridhar Musical Discourse
Qi< | Monday 6:45 p.m. Sri Vignesh Ishwar Vocal
10:00 a.m. Sri Sriram Parasuram Hin(c;jigr’:::\iiCV§cal
12.12.23 | Tuesday 5:00 p.m. Sri Akshay Padmanabhan Vocal
6:45 p.m. Smt. Mahathi Vocal
5:00 p.m. Sri Rithvik Raja Vocal
e | S dnesday 6:45 p.m. Sri P. Unnikrishnan Vocal
ALL ARE WELCOME

@ bhavanchennaikendra

For updates follow us on :
n Bharatiya Vidya Bhavan Mylapore www.bhavanschennai.org
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